South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 04:14:25 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0844 Joint Resolution, By Rankin
Summary: Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A REVIEW AND STUDY COMMITTEE, TO PROVIDE THAT THE REVIEW AND
STUDY COMMITTEE SHALL CONDUCT A THOROUGH STUDY AND REVIEW OF SOUTH CAROLINA'S CIVIL JUSTICE
AND INSURANCE LAWS REGARDING COVERAGE AVAILABILITY, PREMIUM RATES, AND DEDUCTIBLES; AND TO
PROVIDE THAT THE REVIEW AND STUDY COMMITTEE SHALL REPORT ITS FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO
THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND THE GOVERNOR.

11/30/23
11/30/23
01/09/24
01/09/24
01/16/24
03/27/24
03/28/24

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 54)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 54)

Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Hutto, Campsen, Talley, Harpootlian, Garrett, M.Johnson
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 12)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



