South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 04:14:25 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S 0844 Joint Resolution, By Rankin

Summary: Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A REVIEW AND STUDY COMMITTEE, TO PROVIDE THAT THE REVIEW AND STUDY COMMITTEE SHALL CONDUCT A THOROUGH STUDY AND REVIEW OF SOUTH CAROLINA'S CIVIL JUSTICE AND INSURANCE LAWS REGARDING COVERAGE AVAILABILITY, PREMIUM RATES, AND DEDUCTIBLES; AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE REVIEW AND STUDY COMMITTEE SHALL REPORT ITS FINDINGS AND RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY AND THE GOVERNOR.

11/30/23	Senate	Prefiled
11/30/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/24	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 54)
01/09/24	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 54)
01/16/24	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Hutto, Campsen, Talley, Harpootlian, Garrett, M.Johnson
03/27/24	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 12)
03/28/24		Scrivener's error corrected